
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10
11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

A B C D

Pumpout Boat Programs Project Description Municipality Grant Award

Cedar Island Marina
O&M for one pumpout vessel and one 
statinoary pumpout facility Clinton $36,977.94

East Norwalk Blue, Inc. O&M for 3 pumpout vessels
Darien, Norwalk, 
Westport, Fairfield $100,746.00

Essex, Town of O&M for 3 pumpout vessels
Old Saybrook, Old 
Lyme, Lyme, Deep $117,427.50

JCM Norwich Marina 
Acquisitions LLC

O&M for one pumpout vessel and one 
stationary pumpout facility Norwich $12,650.00

Save the River Save The Hills, 
Inc. O&M for one pumpout vessel

Niantic, Waterford, 
East Lyme $27,375.00

Shrink the Boat, LLC O&M for 4 pumpout vessels

Mystic, New London, 
Groton, Fisher's 
Island, NY $122,870.78

Stratford, Town of, Waterfront 
Committee O&M for one pumpout vessel Milford, Stratford $32,321.25

Westerly, Town of O&M for 2 pumpout vessels
Stonington, 
Pawcatuck, Westerly $53,574.75

East Shore District Health 
Department (Town of Branford)

O&M for 2 pumpout vessels and one 
vessel engine replacement

Guilford, Branford, 
East Haven, New 
Haven, West Haven $91,703.67

Brewer Yacht Haven Marina

Purchase and installation of one 
stationary pumpout facility and 
associated utilities and dock extension 
and O&M for two pumpout vessels. Stamford, Greenwich $105,450.00

Bridgeport Port Authority

Purchase and installation of one 
replacement pump on an existing 
pumpout vessel and O&M for one 
pumpout vessel Bridgeport $41,293.50

Crockers Boatyard, Inc.
O&M for one stationary pumpout 
facility New London $6,300.00

SHM Pilot's Point Marina, LLC

Purchase and installation of 1 stationary 
replacement pump, and O&M for 3 
pumpout vessels and 4 stationary 
pumpout facilities Westbrook $67,267.50

Thamesport Marina, LLC

Purchase and replacement of one 
stationary pumpout facility and O&M 
for one pumpout facility New London $27,000.00

Yankee Boatyard & Marina

Purchase and install a new remote 
pumping center with hose storage rack 
and associated equipment and O&M for 
one stationary pumpout facility Portland $12,156.50

Pumpout Operation and Maintenance (O&M)

New Construction/Upgrade Projects

Clean Vessel Act Grant Proposals - 2019 Boating Year



20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

A B C D

Beacon Point Marine, Inc
O&M for one stationary pumpout 
facility Cos Cob $4,305.00

Brewer Deep River Marina
O&M for one stationary and one 
portable pumpout facility Deep River $16,607.25

Brewer Ferry Point Marina
O&M for one stationary pumpout 
facility Old Saybrook $5,273.25

Captain's Cove Marina
O&M for one stationary pumpout 
facility Bridgeport $1,342.50

Cedar Marina
O&M for one stationary pumpout 
facility Bridgeport $1,935.00

Chrisholm Marina
O&M for one stationary and one 
portable pumpout facility Chester $6,000.00

City Point Yacht Club
O&M for one stationary pumpout 
facility West Haven $5,000.00

Clinton Yacht Haven 
Dockominium

O&M for one stationary pumpout 
facility Clinton $4,256.25

DEEP Marine Headquarters
O&M for one stationary pumpout 
facility Old Lyme $17,910.00

Echo Bay Marina
O&M for one stationary pumpout vessel 
offloading station Brookfield $2,000.00

Groton, City of, WPCA
O&M for one stationary pumpout 
facility Groton $11,000.00

Hays Haven Marina, Inc.
O&M for one dump station and one 
stationary pumpout facility Chester $3,720.00

Mystic Shipyard, LLC
O&M for two stationary pumpout 
facilities Mystic $8,055.94

Mystic River Marina, Inc.
O&M for one stationary pumpout 
facility Mystic $2,883.75    

d/b/a Brewer Yacht Yard at 
Mystic

O&M for one stationary pumpout 
facility Mystic $4,293.75

New London, City of O&M for one portable pumpout facility New London $9,255.00
Niantic Dockominium 
Association

O&M for one stationary pumpout 
facility Niantic $3,750.00

Noank Village Boatyard, LLC O&M for 2 stationary pumpout facilities Noank $7,552.50

Pequonnock Yacht Club
O&M for one stationary pumpout 
facility New Haven $6,291.00

Portland Boat Works, Inc.
O&M for one stationary pumpout 
facility Portland $4,760.06

Riverside Basin Marina, Inc. O&M for one portable pumpout facility Clinton $873.75

Saybrook Point Marina, LLC O&M for 4 stationary pumpout facilities Old Saybrook $7,976.25



42

43

44

45

46

47

48

A B C D

Shennecossett Yacht Club
O&M for one stationary  pumpout 
facility Groton $3,109.50

SHM Bruce and Johnson LLC
O&M for one stationary pumpout 
facility Branford $3,975.00

SHM Dauntless Shipyard and 
Marina

O&M for 2 stationary pumpout facilities 
and one portable pumpout facility Essex $18,798.47

SHM Straftord, d/b/a Brewer 
Stratford Marina O&M for 3 stationary pumpout facilities Stratford $13,822.75

Stonington, Town of
O&M for one stationary pumpout 
facility Stonington $1,248.75

Unit Owners Association at 
Guilford Yacht Club, Inc.

O&M for one stationary pumpout 
facility Guilford $4,350.00

Total Amount of Grant Awards 
for 2019 $1,035,460.11


	Sheet1

