	А	В	С	D
1	Clean Vessel Act Grant Proposals	- 2019 Boating Year		
2	Pumpout Boat Programs	Project Description	Municipality	Grant Award
		O&M for one pumpout vessel and one		
3	Cedar Island Marina	statinoary pumpout facility	Clinton	\$36,977.94
			Darien, Norwalk,	
4	East Norwalk Blue, Inc.	O&M for 3 pumpout vessels	Westport, Fairfield	\$100,746.00
			Old Saybrook, Old	
5	Essex, Town of	O&M for 3 pumpout vessels	Lyme, Lyme, Deep	\$117,427.50
	JCM Norwich Marina	O&M for one pumpout vessel and one		
6	Acquisitions LLC	stationary pumpout facility	Norwich	\$12,650.00
	Save the River Save The Hills,	,	Niantic, Waterford,	
7	Inc.	O&M for one pumpout vessel	East Lyme	\$27,375.00
			Mystic, New London,	
			Groton, Fisher's	
8	Shrink the Boat, LLC	O&M for 4 pumpout vessels	Island, NY	\$122,870.78
	Stratford, Town of, Waterfront		·	
9	Committee	O&M for one pumpout vessel	Milford, Stratford	\$32,321.25
			Stonington,	
	Westerly, Town of	O&M for 2 pumpout vessels	Pawcatuck, Westerly	\$53,574.75
11				
			Guilford, Branford,	
	East Shore District Health	O&M for 2 pumpout vessels and one	East Haven, New	
12	Department (Town of Branford)	vessel engine replacement	Haven, West Haven	\$91,703.67
		Purchase and installation of one		
		stationary pumpout facility and		
		associated utilities and dock extension		
13	Brewer Yacht Haven Marina	and O&M for two pumpout vessels.	Stamford, Greenwich	\$105,450.00
		Purchase and installation of one		
		replacement pump on an existing		
		pumpout vessel and O&M for one		
14	Bridgeport Port Authority	pumpout vessel	Bridgeport	\$41,293.50
		O&M for one stationary pumpout		
15	Crockers Boatyard, Inc.	facility	New London	\$6,300.00
		Purchase and installation of 1 stationary		
		replacement pump, and O&M for 3		
		pumpout vessels and 4 stationary		
16	SHM Pilot's Point Marina, LLC	pumpout facilities	Westbrook	\$67,267.50
		Purchase and replacement of one		
		stationary pumpout facility and O&M		
17	Thamesport Marina, LLC	for one pumpout facility	New London	\$27,000.00
		5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5		7=1,000.00
		Purchase and install a new remote		
		pumping center with hose storage rack		
		and associated equipment and O&M for		
18	Yankee Boatyard & Marina	one stationary pumpout facility	Portland	\$12,156.50
				, ,==,200.00

	А	В	С	D
		O&M for one stationary pumpout		
20	Beacon Point Marine, Inc	facility	Cos Cob	\$4,305.00
		O&M for one stationary and one		
21	Brewer Deep River Marina	portable pumpout facility	Deep River	\$16,607.25
		O&M for one stationary pumpout		
22	Brewer Ferry Point Marina	facility	Old Saybrook	\$5,273.25
		O&M for one stationary pumpout		
23	Captain's Cove Marina	facility	Bridgeport	\$1,342.50
		O&M for one stationary pumpout		
24	Cedar Marina	facility	Bridgeport	\$1,935.00
		O&M for one stationary and one		
25	Chrisholm Marina	portable pumpout facility	Chester	\$6,000.00
		O&M for one stationary pumpout		4
26	City Point Yacht Club	facility	West Haven	\$5,000.00
	Clinton Yacht Haven	O&M for one stationary pumpout		
27	Dockominium	facility	Clinton	\$4,256.25
		O&M for one stationary pumpout		
28	DEEP Marine Headquarters	facility	Old Lyme	\$17,910.00
		O&M for one stationary pumpout vessel		
29	Echo Bay Marina	offloading station	Brookfield	\$2,000.00
		O&M for one stationary pumpout		
30	Groton, City of, WPCA	facility	Groton	\$11,000.00
30	2.0.0.1, 0.1, 0.1, 0.1	O&M for one dump station and one	Groton	Ψ11,000.00
31	Hays Haven Marina, Inc.	stationary pumpout facility	Chester	\$3,720.00
		O&M for two stationary pumpout		
32	Mystic Shipyard, LLC	facilities	Mystic	\$8,055.94
		O&M for one stationary pumpout		
33	Mystic River Marina, Inc.	facility	Mystic	\$2,883.75
	d/b/a Brewer Yacht Yard at	O&M for one stationary pumpout		
34	Mystic	facility	Mystic	\$4,293.75
25	New London, City of	O&M for one portable pumpout facility	New London	\$9,255.00
33	Niantic Dockominium	O&M for one stationary pumpout	New London	\$9,255.00
36	Association	facility	Niantic	\$3,750.00
				70,0000
37	Noank Village Boatyard, LLC	O&M for 2 stationary pumpout facilities	Noank	\$7,552.50
	3 ,	O&M for one stationary pumpout		
38	Pequonnock Yacht Club	facility	New Haven	\$6,291.00
50	. squarmoun ruont club	O&M for one stationary pumpout		70,231.00
วด	Portland Boat Works, Inc.	facility	Portland	\$4,760.06
33	i ordiana boat works, inc.	radiicy	i oi dana	74,700.00
	Riverside Basin Marina, Inc.	O&M for one portable pumpout facility	Clinton	\$873.75
40	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		
40				

48	Total Amount of Grant Awards for 2019			\$1,035,460.11
47	Unit Owners Association at Guilford Yacht Club, Inc.	O&M for one stationary pumpout facility	Guilford	\$4,350.00
46	Stonington, Town of	O&M for one stationary pumpout facility	Stonington	\$1,248.75
	SHM Straftord, d/b/a Brewer Stratford Marina	O&M for 3 stationary pumpout facilities	Stratford	\$13,822.75
	SHM Dauntless Shipyard and Marina	O&M for 2 stationary pumpout facilities and one portable pumpout facility	Essex	\$18,798.47
43	SHM Bruce and Johnson LLC	O&M for one stationary pumpout facility	Branford	\$3,975.00
42	Shennecossett Yacht Club	O&M for one stationary pumpout facility	Groton	\$3,109.50
	А	В	С	D